Event ¥
U 15 Mixed Finals

U 15 Mixed Finals

U 15 Mixed Finals

U15 Mixed Qualifying
U1S5 Mixed Qualifying
U15 Mixed Qualifying
U20 Men's Finals

U20 Men's Finals

U20 Men's Finals

U20 Men's Qualifying
U20 Men's Qualifying
U20 Men's Qualifying
U20 Men's Qualifying
U20 Men's Qualifying
U20 Men's Qualifying
U20 Men's Qualifying
U20 Men's Qualifying
U20 Men's Qualifying
U20 Men's Qualifying
U20 Men's Qualifying
U20 Women's Finals
U20 Women's Finals
U20 Women's Finals
U20 Women's Qualifying
U20 Women's Qualifying
U20 Women's Qualifying
U20 Women's Qualifying

U20 Women's Qualifying

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

S.LY.S.T.JG Event 11-18-2017

Tournament Roster

Squad ™
11-18 Sat 1:30 PM
11-18 Sat 1:30 PM
11-18 Sat 1:30 PM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 1:30 PM
11-18 Sat 1:30 PM
11-18 Sat 1:30 PM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 1:30 PM
11-18 Sat 1:30 PM
11-18 Sat 1:30 PM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM
11-18 Sat 10:00 AM

11-18 Sat 10:00 AM

Ave v
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
215
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

170

Name ¥
GEIGER, DALTON

McDERMOTT, EVAN
SCHATTEMAN, SAMMY
GEIGER, DALTON
McDERMOTT, EVAN
SCHATTEMAN, SAMMY
SPIREK, KEEGAN
ZAJCHOWSKI, ALEKSANDER
ZIMMERMAN, DYLAN
Berry, Jacob

BREWER, KYLE
FACCARO, JORDAN
IRVIN, BRODY
KINEALY, JEREMY
LANTZ, ZACH

MOORE, DYLAN
SPIREK, KEEGAN
STACY, TRENT
ZAJCHOWSKI, ALEKSANDER
ZIMMERMAN, DYLAN
HELTNE, NATLIE
McDERMOTT, CLAIRE
MYERS, BRITANEY
CARTER, MAGGIE
ERICKSON, SAVANNAH
HELTNE, NATLIE
KOWALSKI, GRACE

KREKE, MARIA

Team ™
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23608
23609
23586
23513
23509
23601
23602
23603
22825
23471
22852
23510
23464
22824
23570
23470
22851
22835
23530
23604
23605
23606
23021
23467
23585
23511

22895
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McDERMOTT, CLAIRE
MYERS, BRITANEY
ROSS, ALEXANDRA
SNYDERS, PAIGE

WESTBROOK, ASHLEY
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